
Drinks Menu



Spritz’s

Cocktails

Hugo Spritz
Gin, Elder�lower Liqueur, Prosecco, Soda & Fresh Mint

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco & Soda

Pink Gin Fizz
Pink Gin, Prosecco, Lemonade & Fraises de Bois

Lychee & Raspberry Sprtiz

£10

£10

£10

£10
Pink Gin, Lychee, Prosecco & Soda

Classics
Pornstar Martini
Vodka, Passoa, Vanilla Syrup, Pineapple Juice & Passion Fruit,
served with a shot of Prosecco

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Co�fee Liqueur, Vanilla Syrup & a shot of Co�fee

French Martini
Vodka, Chambord & Pineapple Juice

Mojito

£11.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50
Rum, Fresh Lime, Mint Leaves, Sugar & Soda

Strawberry Mojito
Rum, Fresh Lime, Mint Leaves, Sugar, Strawberries & Soda

Old Fashioned
Bourbon, Bitters & Sugar- Slowly built, so your first sip is perfect

Strawberry Daiquiri
Rum, Lime Juice & Strawberry

Passionfruit Daiquiri

£10.50

£11.50

£10.50

£10.50
Rum, Lime Juice & Passionfruit

Bramble £10.00
Gin & Lemon Juice, topped with Creme de Mure

Amaretto Sours £10.50
Disaronno Amaretto, Lemon Juice, Bitters & Egg White

Whiskey Sours £10.50
Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Bitters & Egg White

Cosmopolitan £10.00
Vodka, Cointreau, Fresh Lime & Cranberry Juice

Bellini £9.50
Prosecco with either Peach or Strawberry

French 75 £10.50
Prosecco, Gin, Lemon Juice & Sugar

Kir Royale £9.50
Prosecco & Creme de Cassis

Classic Margarita £10.50
Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Sugar and Salted glass



Asian Inspired Cocktails
Lemon Basil Margarita 
Tequila Blanco, Cointreau, Lemon Juice, Sugar & Fresh Basil

Singapore Sling
Gin, Cherry Brandy, Benedictine, Cointreau, Lime Juice,
Grendade, Pineapple Juice & Bitters

Red Lotus
Vodka, Lychee Liqueur & Cranberry Juice

Passionfruit Caipiroska 

£10.50

£11.50

£10.50

£11.00
Vodka, Fresh Lime, Passionfruit Fruit & Sugar

Beijing Bellini
Chilled Prosecco served with Lychee Liqueur

Tiki Thai
Gin, Malibu, Sugar, Pineapple Juice & Lemon Juice

£9.50

£10.50

2 for £14 Cocktails

COSMOPOLITAN

ESPRESSO MARTINI

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 

MOJITO

BEIJING BELLINI

RED LOTUS

LEMON BASIL MARGARITA

Wed - Sun | 12pm - 5pm



Wines

White
I Castelli Pinot Grigio delle Venezie D.O.C 
Veneto, Italy - Fresh, light minerality, balanced and
persistent. Good fruity notes and light aromatics

£26£8.95£6.75

Writer’s Block Chenin Blanc 
Western Cape, South Africa - A dry Chenin Blanc that
delivers a medley of ripe fruits, pear, peach & honeydew
melon with zesty, citrus finish

£25£8.50£6.50

Petrarinusa Organic Grillo
Sicilia, Italy - In the sunny Sicilian hills we produced
this elegant Grillo, wine rich in minerality and sapidity,
with elegant taste and aromas of Sicilian citrus fruits 

£27£9.25£7.00

Waddling Duck Sauvignon Blanc 
Marlborough, New Zealand - Youthful and very approachable
with a nose of intense, fresh gooseberry fruit. The palate is dry
and full of white peach and passion fruit �lavour

£32£10.25£8

Maccerato Albariño 
Rias Baixas, Spain - Pale yellow with greenish glints, giving clean,
bright appearance. Intense, full nose with marked varietal character.
Aromas recalling plants that merge perfectly with fruity notes,
particularly citrus and white stone fruit, as well as hints of lemon
verbena and mint

£39

Calmel & Joseph Villa Blanche Picpoul de Pinet
Languedoc, France - Brilliant yellow with green re�lections.
Nose of acacia �lowers and broom with citrus notes emerging
before finishing on mint, star anise and marine, iodized notes.
Very fresh and smooth in the mouth, opening on exotic fruit and
finishing with a lightly lemony, mineral, salinity 

£36

Growers Gate Chardonnay 
Riverland, Australia - This wine has attractive stone-fruit
and citrus aromas. Minimal use of French Oak allows the
fresh, ripe fruit �lavours to be the wine's outstanding feature

£30

Btl250ml175ml

Rose
Charlie Zin – White Zinfandel 
California, USA  - Fruity and fresh with a very pleasant
mouth feel. A gorgeous rosé laden by red fruit and hints
of delicate spices. Rich in �lavour with an elegant and
harmonious a�ter taste

£26£8.95£6.75

I Castelli Pinot Grigio Rosé delle Venezie D.O.C 

Veneto, Italy - Slightly mineral, so�t and persistent with
fruity notes and light aromatics

£27£9.25£7

Btl250ml175ml

L’Oasis Provence Rosé 
Provence, France - Appearance is beautifully glossy with
a pale peach robe and apricot accents. An elegant, �loral
and fruity bouquet prepares you for the ample, fruity
and round �lavours

£44

Gavi DOCG La Soraia
Piemonte, Italy - In the mouth creates a strong, fresh and savoury
�lavour that blends with a pleasant and lively �loral finish

£42

V - Vegetarian

Ve - Vegan

O - Organic



Red
Writer’s Block Shiraz 
Western Cape, South Africa - An upfront black cherry
and plum bouquet is complimented with peppery
�lavours on the palate. So�t tanninsensure a lingering,
smooth finish. Ideal choice for steak and venison

£27£9.25£7

Rothschild Merlot 
Languedoc-Roussillon, France - Deep red velvet colour
with a supple nose of cherry and raspberry lead in to a
medium bodied palate of morello cherry and blackberry

£28£9.50£7.25

Club de Campo Malbec 
Mendoza, Argentina - Beautiful ruby colour with aromas
of redcurrants, cherries, plums and a hint of spice.
A fresh and fruity wine 

£28£9.50£7.25

Btl250ml175ml

Sparkling
Prosecco Serenello Extra Dry 
Veneto, Italy - The delicious aromas of apple and pear melt into
a smooth and fresh wine on the palate

£33£7.95

Prosecco Serenello Rosé 
Veneto, Italy - A pale, bright pink colour with a lively perlage and persistent foam.
It has intense aromas of �loral scents accompanied by fruity notes of strawberries

£33

Btl

Btl

Glass

Champagne

Fortified Wine

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut
France - A vibrant Champagne with aromas of white fruit, brioche, and vanilla.
Well-balanced with fine bubbles, fresh citrus notes, and a hint of toasty richness

£80

Matini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Martini Extra Dry

£3.80
£3.80
£3.80

Laurent- Perrier Cuvée Rose
France - An elegant rosé Champagne bursting with fresh strawberry,
raspberry, and redcurrant aromas. Delicately balanced with fine,
persistent bubbles and a crisp, refreshing finish

£100

Casarena Areyna Malbec  
Mendoza, Argetina - Deep crimson colour with violet in�lections;
violets, red & black fruits on the nose & impressive density on
the palate with a rich core black fruits alongside attractive
notes of tobacco & spice, hiding a serious structure

£42

Te Papa Pinot Noir 
Wairarapa, New Zealand - A fine example of the great Pinot Noir from
New Zealand, delivering a gorgeous aroma of strawberry fruits, ripe
and rich in �lavour with good intensity and a spectacular finish

£44

Amarone Casa Giona 
Veneto, Italy - Rich in colour and firmly structured. A very balanced
wine with notes of currants and wild berries well blended with oak aromas

£60

Entre�lores Crianza D.O.C Rioja
Rioja, Spain - Ripe red cherry, intense, very clean. Notes of black fruits,
toast, cinnamon and to�fee. Good structure, meaty and well balanced.
Pair with grilled or stewed red meat, sausages and cheeses

£39

Côtes du Rhône La Grand Comtadine
Rhone, France - Beautiful garnet red colour. Aromas of
savoury red fruits that lead to dark fruits and a spicy
depth on the palate. Fleshy and so�t tannins

£37



Vodka

Draught
Asahi
Cruzcampo
Grand Central IPA

£6
£5

£5.90

£3.10
£2.70
£3.10

Pint

Bottled Beer & Cider
Corona
Tiger
Peroni
Peroni 0%
Peroni Gluten-Free
Strawberry & Lime Rekordlig

£4.95
£5.20
£4.85
£4.50
£5.25
£5.90

4.5%
4.8%
5.1%

0.0%
5.0%
4.0%

Spirits

Grey Goose
Smirno�f
Absolut
Absolut Vanilla
Absolut Raspberry

£5.50
£3.80
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

Liquors
Drambuie
Benedictine
Southern Comfort 
Amaretto
Chambord
Passoa
Pernod
Jose Cuervo Silver

£4.00
£4.30
£3.85
£4.00
£3.85
£3.85
£3.70
£4.55

Baileys
Cointreau
Pimms
Campari
Tia Maria
Archers
Malibu

£4.30
£4.05
£3.85
£3.85
£3.85
£3.70
£3.70

Whiskey / Bourbon
Glenfiddich
Makers Mark
Jamesons
Woodford Reserve
Jack Daniels
Johnnie Walker (Black Label)

£5.50
£4.90
£4.00
£5.20
£4.00
£5.10

Rum
Havana Club Especial
Kraken
Morgan Spiced
Bacardi

£4.20
£4.20
£3.90
£3.90

Brandy
Hennessy X.O
Courvoisier vs
Remy Martin VSOP COGNAC

£10.50
£4.50
£5.60

Gin
Monkey 47
Tanqueray
Beefeater Pink Gin
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger Gin
Hendricks
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray Seville 

£6.10
£4.10
£5.10
£4.50
£4.60
£3.90
£4.90

Half



Shots
Luxardo Sambucca
Baby Guinness
Tequila Rose
Jammy Dodger

£3.85
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

Co�fees

Tea

Flat White
Americano
Cappucino
Latte
Espresso
Double Espresso
Macchiato
Liqueur Co�fee - choice of your favourite liqueur 
Hot Chocolate
Hot Chocolate Liqueur - choice of your favourite liqueur 

£3.50
£3.50
£3.95
£3.95
£3.15
£3.50
£3.75
£8.50
£4.00
£8.50

So�t Drinks
Mango Juice
Cranberry Juice
Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Apple Juice
Cordial with Water
Cordial with Soda
Coke (200ml bottle)
Diet Coke (200ml bottle)
Coke Zero (200ml bottle)
Lemonade (200ml bottle)
Soda (200ml bottle)
J20 Orange & Passionfruit 275ml
J20 Apple & Raspberry 275ml
Appletiser
Still or Sparkling Water 330ml
Still or Sparkling Water 750ml

£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£2.75
£3.55
£4.70
£4.70
£4.70
£4.70
£3.80

£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£1.75
£2.55
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.00
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£2.95
£5.50

PintGlass

Fever-Tree
Tonic
Elder�lower Tonic
Ginger Beer
Tonic Light
Ginger Ale
Mediterranean 

£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75

Pot of Tea
Darjeeling
Green Tea
Earl Grey
Peppermint
Camomile
Summer Fruit
Lemon & Ginger
Jasmine

£2.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£4.10




