



# Drinks Menu

# Cocktails

---

## Spritz's

<b>Hugo Spritz</b>	£10
Gin, Elderflower Liqueur, Prosecco, Soda & Fresh Mint	
<b>Aperol Spritz</b>	£10
Aperol, Prosecco & Soda	
<b>Pink Gin Fizz</b>	£10
Pink Gin, Prosecco, Lemonade & Fraises de Bois	
<b>Lychee &amp; Raspberry Spritz</b>	£10
Pink Gin, Lychee, Prosecco & Soda	

## Classics

<b>Pornstar Martini</b>	£11.50
Vodka, Passoa, Vanilla Syrup, Pineapple Juice & Passion Fruit, served with a shot of Prosecco	
<b>Espresso Martini</b>	£10.50
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Vanilla Syrup & a shot of Coffee	
<b>French Martini</b>	£10.50
Vodka, Chambord & Pineapple Juice	
<b>Mojito</b>	£10.50
Rum, Fresh Lime, Mint Leaves, Sugar & Soda	
<b>Strawberry Mojito</b>	£10.50
Rum, Fresh Lime, Mint Leaves, Sugar, Strawberries & Soda	
<b>Old Fashioned</b>	£11.50
Bourbon, Bitters & Sugar- Slowly built, so your first sip is perfect	
<b>Strawberry Daiquiri</b>	£10.50
Rum, Lime Juice & Strawberry	
<b>Passionfruit Daiquiri</b>	£10.50
Rum, Lime Juice & Passionfruit	
<b>Bramble</b>	£10.00
Gin & Lemon Juice, topped with Creme de Mure	
<b>Amaretto Sours</b>	£10.50
Disaronno Amaretto, Lemon Juice, Bitters & Egg White	
<b>Whiskey Sours</b>	£10.50
Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Bitters & Egg White	
<b>Cosmopolitan</b>	£10.00
Vodka, Cointreau, Fresh Lime & Cranberry Juice	
<b>Bellini</b>	£9.50
Prosecco with either Peach or Strawberry	
<b>French 75</b>	£10.50
Prosecco, Gin, Lemon Juice & Sugar	
<b>Kir Royale</b>	£9.50
Prosecco & Creme de Cassis	
<b>Classic Margarita</b>	£10.50
Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Sugar and Salted glass	

## Asian Inspired Cocktails

<b>Lemon Basil Margarita</b>	£10.50
Tequila Blanco, Cointreau, Lemon Juice, Sugar & Fresh Basil	
<b>Singapore Sling</b>	£11.50
Gin, Cherry Brandy, Benedictine, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Grenadine, Pineapple Juice & Bitters	
<b>Red Lotus</b>	£10.50
Vodka, Lychee Liqueur & Cranberry Juice	
<b>Passionfruit Caipiroska</b>	£11.00
Vodka, Fresh Lime, Passionfruit Fruit & Sugar	
<b>Beijing Bellini</b>	£9.50
Chilled Prosecco served with Lychee Liqueur	
<b>Tiki Thai</b>	£10.50
Gin, Malibu, Sugar, Pineapple Juice & Lemon Juice	

## 2 for £14 Cocktails

Wed - Sun | 12pm - 5pm

COSMOPOLITAN

ESPRESSO MARTINI

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

MOJITO

BEIJING BELLINI

RED LOTUS

LEMON BASIL MARGARITA

# Wines

## White

	175ml	250ml	Btl
I Castelli Pinot Grigio delle Venezie D.O.C	£6.75	£8.95	£26
Veneto, Italy - Fresh, light minerality, balanced and persistent. Good fruity notes and light aromatics			
Writer's Block Chenin Blanc	£6.50	£8.50	£25
Western Cape, South Africa - A dry Chenin Blanc that delivers a medley of ripe fruits, pear, peach & honeydew melon with zesty, citrus finish			
Petrarinsu Organic Grillo  	£7.00	£9.25	£27
Sicilia, Italy - In the sunny Sicilian hills we produced this elegant Grillo, wine rich in minerality and sapidity, with elegant taste and aromas of Sicilian citrus fruits			
Growers Gate Chardonnay			£30
Riverland, Australia - This wine has attractive stone-fruit and citrus aromas. Minimal use of French Oak allows the fresh, ripe fruit flavours to be the wine's outstanding feature			
Waddington Duck Sauvignon Blanc	£8	£10.25	£32
Marlborough, New Zealand - Youthful and very approachable with a nose of intense, fresh gooseberry fruit. The palate is dry and full of white peach and passion fruit flavour			
Maccerato Albariño			£39
Rias Baixas, Spain - Pale yellow with greenish glints, giving clean, bright appearance. Intense, full nose with marked varietal character. Aromas recalling plants that merge perfectly with fruity notes, particularly citrus and white stone fruit, as well as hints of lemon verbena and mint			
Calmel & Joseph Villa Blanche Picpoul de Pinet 			£36
Languedoc, France - Brilliant yellow with green reflections. Nose of acacia flowers and broom with citrus notes emerging before finishing on mint, star anise and marine, iodized notes. Very fresh and smooth in the mouth, opening on exotic fruit and finishing with a lightly lemony, mineral, salinity			
Gavi DOCG La Soraia 			£42
Piemonte, Italy - In the mouth creates a strong, fresh and savoury flavour that blends with a pleasant and lively floral finish			

## Rose

	175ml	250ml	Btl
Charlie Zin – White Zinfandel 	£6.75	£8.95	£26
California, USA - Fruity and fresh with a very pleasant mouth feel. A gorgeous rosé laden by red fruit and hints of delicate spices. Rich in flavour with an elegant and harmonious after taste			
I Castelli Pinot Grigio Rosé delle Venezie D.O.C  	£7	£9.25	£27
Veneto, Italy - Slightly mineral, soft and persistent with fruity notes and light aromatics			
L'Oasis Provence Rosé			£44
Provence, France - Appearance is beautifully glossy with a pale peach robe and apricot accents. An elegant, floral and fruity bouquet prepares you for the ample, fruity and round flavours			



## Red

	175ml	250ml	Btl
Writer's Block Shiraz 	£7	£9.25	£27
Western Cape, South Africa - An upfront black cherry and plum bouquet is complimented with peppery flavours on the palate. Soft tannins ensure a lingering, smooth finish. Ideal choice for steak and venison			
Rothschild Merlot	£7.25	£9.50	£28
Languedoc-Roussillon, France - Deep red velvet colour with a supple nose of cherry and raspberry lead in to a medium bodied palate of morello cherry and blackberry			
Club de Campo Malbec 	£7.25	£9.50	£28
Mendoza, Argentina - Beautiful ruby colour with aromas of redcurrants, cherries, plums and a hint of spice. A fresh and fruity wine			
Côtes du Rhône La Grand Comtadine 			£37
Rhone, France - Beautiful garnet red colour. Aromas of savoury red fruits that lead to dark fruits and a spicy depth on the palate. Fleshy and soft tannins			
Entreflores Crianza D.O.C Rioja 			£39
Rioja, Spain - Ripe red cherry, intense, very clean. Notes of black fruits, toast, cinnamon and toffee. Good structure, meaty and well balanced. Pair with grilled or stewed red meat, sausages and cheeses			
Casarena Areyna Malbec 			£42
Mendoza, Argentina - Deep crimson colour with violet inflections; violets, red & black fruits on the nose & impressive density on the palate with a rich core black fruits alongside attractive notes of tobacco & spice, hiding a serious structure			
Te Papa Pinot Noir			£44
Wairarapa, New Zealand - A fine example of the great Pinot Noir from New Zealand, delivering a gorgeous aroma of strawberry fruits, ripe and rich in flavour with good intensity and a spectacular finish			
Amarone Casa Giona			£60
Veneto, Italy - Rich in colour and firmly structured. A very balanced wine with notes of currants and wild berries well blended with oak aromas			

## Sparkling

	Glass	Btl
Prosecco Serenello Extra Dry	£7.95	£33
Veneto, Italy - The delicious aromas of apple and pear melt into a smooth and fresh wine on the palate		
Prosecco Serenello Rosé	£33	
Veneto, Italy - A pale, bright pink colour with a lively perlage and persistent foam. It has intense aromas of floral scents accompanied by fruity notes of strawberries		

## Champagne

	Btl
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut	£80
France - A vibrant Champagne with aromas of white fruit, brioche, and vanilla. Well-balanced with fine bubbles, fresh citrus notes, and a hint of toasty richness	
Laurent- Perrier Cuvée Rose	£100

## Fortified Wine

Matini Bianco	£3.80
Martini Rosso	£3.80
Martini Extra Dry	£3.80

## Draught

	Half	Pint
Asahi	£3.10	£6
Cruzcampo	£2.70	£5
Grand Central IPA	£3.10	£5.90

## Bottled Beer & Cider

Corona	4.5%	£4.95
Tiger	4.8%	£5.20
Peroni	5.1%	£4.85
Peroni 0%	0.0%	£4.50
Peroni Gluten-Free	5.0%	£5.25
Strawberry & Lime Rekordlig	4.0%	£5.90

## Spirits

### Vodka

Grey Goose	£5.50
Smirnoff	£3.80
Absolut	£4.00
Absolut Vanilla	£4.00
Absolut Raspberry	£4.00

### Whiskey / Bourbon

Glenfiddich	£5.50
Makers Mark	£4.90
Jamesons	£4.00
Woodford Reserve	£5.20
Jack Daniels	£4.00
Johnnie Walker (Black Label)	£5.10

### Rum

Havana Club Especial	£4.20
Kraken	£4.20
Morgan Spiced	£3.90
Bacardi	£3.90

### Brandy

Hennessy X.O	£10.50
Courvoisier vs	£4.50
Remy Martin VSOP COGNAC	£5.60

### Gin

Monkey 47	£6.10
Tanqueray	£4.10
Beefeater Pink Gin	£5.10
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger Gin	£4.50
Hendricks	£4.60
Bombay Sapphire	£3.90
Tanqueray Seville	£4.90

### Liquors

Drambuie	£4.00	Baileys	£4.30
Benedictine	£4.30	Cointreau	£4.05
Southern Comfort	£3.85	Pimms	£3.85
Amaretto	£4.00	Campari	£3.85
Chambord	£3.85	Tia Maria	£3.85
Passoa	£3.85	Archers	£3.70
Pernod	£3.70	Malibu	£3.70
Jose Cuervo Silver	£4.55		

## Shots

---

Luxardo Sambucca	£3.85
Baby Guinness	£4.00
Tequila Rose	£4.00
Jammy Dodger	£4.00

## Soft Drinks

---

	Glass	Pint
Mango Juice	£2.90	£4.90
Cranberry Juice	£2.90	£4.90
Orange Juice	£2.90	£4.90
Pineapple Juice	£2.90	£4.90
Apple Juice	£2.90	£4.90
Cordial with Water	£1.75	£2.75
Cordial with Soda	£2.55	£3.55
Coke (200ml bottle)	£2.70	£4.70
Diet Coke (200ml bottle)	£2.70	£4.70
Coke Zero (200ml bottle)	£2.70	£4.70
Lemonade (200ml bottle)	£2.70	£4.70
Soda (200ml bottle)	£2.00	£3.80
J20 Orange & Passionfruit 275ml	£3.75	
J20 Apple & Raspberry 275ml	£3.75	
Appletiser	£3.75	
Still or Sparkling Water 330ml	£2.95	
Still or Sparkling Water 750ml	£5.50	

## Fever-Tree

Tonic	£2.75
Elderflower Tonic	£2.75
Ginger Beer	£2.75
Tonic Light	£2.75
Ginger Ale	£2.75
Mediterranean	£2.75

## Coffees

---

Flat White	£3.50
Americano	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.95
Latte	£3.95
Espresso	£3.15
Double Espresso	£3.50
Macchiato	£3.75
Liqueur Coffee - choice of your favourite liqueur	£8.50
Hot Chocolate	£4.00
Hot Chocolate Liqueur - choice of your favourite liqueur	£8.50

## Tea

---

Pot of Tea	£2.60
Darjeeling	£3.60
Green Tea	£3.60
Earl Grey	£3.60
Peppermint	£3.60
Camomile	£3.60
Summer Fruit	£3.60
Lemon & Ginger	£3.60
Jasmine	£4.10



BOOKINGS & TAKEAWAYS  
**01704 281 232**  
**WWW.SUAYFORMBY.CO.UK**

